’Eﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%

RS

TS, SRR, &L

/ FL-SF-978-X*-CW

AT

SWHERDERI978nmEDERE, BERLE. SMEREEF R, T ZRNATIEEENE. EFRENE

FRIORES
TS
s

#eEs ** (100us)
RERIEEE
PZTIEIE B
PZTiRiEm
(RIRIEYEEY
IhEEaEM (3 /\iF RMS)
HRERE
RHA

* XERTBOTNR, BN W

“BINERSENE

+
(precﬂasers
30 i %

flt: EETHEREEXIREK 1918 5 2 S
BXZRAE: 021-59160265

www.precilasers.com

info@precilasers.com

978nm
0.2W, 1W, 2W
FEEERL, B2~0.7mm
<20kHz

>0.5nm

>6GHz

>5kHz

>20dB

<0.75%

M2<1.1

XUS/IKIS (BRAXIS)

SFINTHER0. 2WHYB e8RS /9. FL-SF-978-0.2-CW

VISIBLE AND INVISIBLE

LASER RADIATION

AVOID EYE OR SKIN EXPOSURETO
DIRECT OR SCATTERED RADIATION
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